EDI LISTING YOKOHAMA INDUSTRIES Americs Mexico - printed 03-28-2025 at 05:35 pm

T & L File:

*** NOTE: Dates shown are Delivery Dates ***
* N3 ** C/0O TRANSPLACE ** 115 ROSS KHALEDI RD *
* N4 ** LAREDO ** TX ** 78045 *
* N3 ** 770 EMERSON STREET *
* N4 ** ROCHESTER ** NY ** 14613 *

YHA 862 MEX 2025-03-28 17-34-59 21748.X12

1,500
3,000
4,500
1,500
3,000

128
1,500
3,000
3,000

BAL/DUE

3,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
8,000
2,000
1,000

BAL/DUE

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0052 KCA1013

Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
8297-082 47611 03/28/25
8297-081 47446 02/21/25
8297-080 47345 01/31/25
8297-079 47206 01/03/25
8297-078 47167 12/18/24
8297-077 47101 12/06/24
8297-076 47041 11/22/24
8297-075 46940 11/01/24
8297-074 46754 09/27/24

Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED

Partial? LINE 1 REL 69 3,000 1,500

CURRENT LINE 1 REL 70 3,000

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0235 KCA1038

Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
8301-108 47554 03/14/25
8301-107 47446 02/21/25
8301-106 47345 01/31/25
8301-105 47236 01/10/25
8301-104 47167 12/18/24
8301-103 47041 11/22/24
8301-102 45977 05/03/24
8301-101 45935 04/26/24
8301-100 45814 04/02/24

Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED

Shipped LINE 2 REL 78 3,000 3,000

CURRENT LINE 2 REL 79 2,000

CURRENT LINE 2 REL 80 2,000

NEW LINE 2 REL 81 1,000

LINE 1 REL 69
LINE 1 REL 68
LINE 1 REL 67
LINE 1 REL 66
LINE 1 REL 66
LINE 1 REL 65
LINE 1 REL 64
LINE 1 REL 63
REQD DATE
04-01-2025
05-01-2025
LINE 2 REL 78
LINE 2 REL 77
LINE 2 REL 76
LINE 2 REL 75
LINE 2 REL 75
LINE 2 REL 74
LINE 2 REL 73
LINE 2 REL 73
LINE 2 REL 72
REQD DATE
03-20-2025
04-17-2025
05-01-2025
06-05-2025

S/0: 8297-083

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

S/0: 8301-109

QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
!I'!l'! SHIPPED !!!
+ 1,000 0 12-30-99



Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0142
Shipping History: Location:
9315-057
9315-056
9315-055
9315-054
9315-054
9315-053
9315-052
9315-051
9315-050
Sched Type
Shipped LINE 3 REL 125
CURRENT LINE 3 REL 126
CURRENT LINE 3 REL 127
NEW LINE 3 REL 128

KCA1060

Americs Mexico

47554
47486
47446
47345
47345
47254
47183
47167
47041

RELEASE

03/14/25
02/28/25
02/21/25
01/31/25
01/31/25
01/15/25
12/23/24
12/18/24
11/22/24

SHIPPED

45,000
3,000
49,500
57,000
1,500
3,000
18,000
25,500
30,000

BAL/DUE

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0036
Shipping History: Location:
9070-100
9070-099
9070-098
9070-097
9070-096
9070-095
9070-094
9070-093
9070-092
Sched Type
Shipped LINE 6 REL 169
CURRENT LINE 6 REL 170
NEW LINE 6 REL 171
NEW LINE 6 REL 172

KCA1065

Americs Mexico

47611
47578
47554
47446
47345
47307
47303
47296
47283

RELEASE
18,000
4,000
16,000
8,000

03/28/25
03/21/25
03/14/25
02/21/25
01/31/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/22/25
01/20/25

SHIPPED

18,000

2,000
2,000
4,000
18,000
10,000
2,000
-2,000
2,000
2,000

BAL/DUE

LINE 3 REL 125
LINE 3 REL 124
LINE 3 REL 124
LINE 3 REL 123
LINE 3 REL 124
LINE 3 REL 122
LINE 3 REL 122
LINE 3 REL 122
LINE 3 REL 121
REQD DATE
03-20-2025
04-17-2025
05-01-2025
06-05-2025
LINE 6 REL 170
LINE 6 REL 170
LINE 6 REL 170
LINE 6 REL 169
LINE 6 REL 168
LINE 6 REL 168
LINE 6 REL 168
LINE 6 REL 168
REQD DATE
02-27-2025
03-20-2025
04-17-2025
06-05-2025

S/0: 9315-058

QTY CHG

+ 28,500

QTY CHG

- 12,000
+ 16,000
+ 8,000

PREV QTY PREV DATE
!I'l'! SHIPPED !!!
0 12-30-99

S/0: 9070-101

PREV QTY PREV DATE
!I'!'!l SHIPPED !!!
16,000 04-17-25

0 12-30-99
0 12-30-99



6,000
2,400
12,000
15,600
-1,200
1,200
15,000
13,200
2,400

BAL/DUE

7,000
13,000
32,000
26,800
32,000
20,000

7,000

200

6,000

BAL/DUE

2,976
9,888
2,880
2,208
3,552
3,840
2,304
5,664
3,840

BAL/DUE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

O WO WO O

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

O O WO O

REQD DATE

03-20-2025

REL
REL
REL
REL

REL
REL
REL
REL

S/0: 9066-089

179
179
178
177

177
176
175
174

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

!I'!'! SHIPPED !!!

04-17-2025

06-05-2025

03-20-2025

+ 7,200 0 12-30-99

S/0: 9098-100

173
173
172
171
170
169
169
167
168

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

!I'!'l SHIPPED !!!

04-17-2025

06-05-2025

02-27-2025
03-20-2025
04-17-2025

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

DATE

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014
Job: 0064 KCA1074
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9066-088 47578 03/21/25
9066-087 47554 03/14/25
9066-086 47446 02/21/25
9066-085 47307 01/24/25
9066-084 47303 01/24/25
9066-083 47296 01/22/25
9066-082 47236 01/10/25
9066-081 47109 12/06/24
9066-079 47057 11/26/24
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED
Shipped LINE 9 REL 179 8,400 8,400
CURRENT LINE 9 REL 180 16,000
NEW LINE 9 REL 181 7,200
Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014
Job: 0540 KCM1343
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9098-099 47578 03/21/25
9098-098 47554 03/14/25
9098-097 47446 02/21/25
9098-096 47345 01/31/25
9098-095 47236 01/10/25
9098-094 47145 12/13/24
9098-093 47109 12/06/24
9098-093 47109 12/06/24
9098-093 47109 12/06/24
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED
Shipped LINE 11 REL 173 20,000 20,000
CURRENT LINE 11 REL 174 34,000
NEW LINE 11 REL 175 9,000
Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014
Job: 0583 KCC1362
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9021-074 47611 03/28/25
9021-073 47554 03/14/25
9021-072 47515 03/07/25
9021-071 47486 02/28/25
9021-071 47486 02/28/25
9021-070 47446 02/21/25
9021-069 47417 02/14/25
9021-068 47376 02/07/25
9021-067 47345 01/31/25
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED
Shipped LINE 12 REL 28 6,432 6,432
CURRENT LINE 12 REL 29 12,864
NEW LINE 12 REL 30 18,048
NEW LINE 12 REL 31 3,168

06-05-2025

+ 9,000 0 12-30-99

S/0: 9021-075

29
29
28
27
28
27
27
26
26

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY
!I'l'! SHIPPED
- 5,184 18,048
+ 18,048 0

+ 3,168 0

., ., .,

04-17-25
12-30-99
12-30-99



Purchase Order Number:

MXP0000014

33
32

31
32

31
31
30

03-20-2025
04-17-2025
06-05-2025

15
15
14
14
13
12
13
12
10

03-20-2025
04-17-2025
05-01-2025
06-05-2025

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

26
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
21

REQD DATE

03-20-2025
04-17-2025

Job: 0138 KCA1071
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9025-046 47554 03/14/25 9,000
9025-045 47446 02/21/25 15,000
9025-043 47350 02/03/25 -371
9025-042 47307 01/24/25 9,000
9025-042 47307 01/24/25 1,500
9025-041 47303 01/24/25 -1,500
9025-040 47296 01/22/25 1,500
9025-039 47283 01/20/25 1,500
9025-038 47254 01/15/25 1,500
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
Shipped LINE 13 REL 33 9,000 9,000 0
CURRENT LINE 13 REL 34 15,000
NEW LINE 13 REL 35 9,000
Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014
Job: 0546 KCC1367
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9354-020 47554 03/14/25 18,800
9354-019 47446 02/21/25 200
9354-019 47446 02/21/25 17,800
9354-018 47345 01/31/25 200
9354-018 47345 01/31/25 11,400
9354-017 47183 12/23/24 13,100
9354-017 47183 12/23/24 100
9354-016 47167 12/18/24 4,400
9354-015 47109 12/06/24 4,800
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
Shipped LINE 14 REL 15 19,000 19,000 0
CURRENT LINE 14 REL 16 19,000
CURRENT LINE 14 REL 17 10,000
NEW LINE 14 REL 18 10,000
Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014
Job: 0557 KCC1366
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9398-041 47554 03/14/25 5,500
9398-040 47446 02/21/25 11,000
9398-039 47345 01/31/25 7,000
9398-038 47307 01/24/25 6,500
9398-037 47279 01/17/25 4,000
9398-036 47254 01/15/25 2,000
9398-035 47109 12/06/24 4,000
9398-034 47041 11/22/24 1,000
9398-033 46867 10/18/24 18,000
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
Shipped LINE 15 REL 26 5,500 5,500 0
CURRENT LINE 15 REL 27 8,000
NEW LINE 15 REL 28 6,000

06-05-2025

S/0: 9025-047

QTY CHG PREV QTY  PREV DATE
11 SHIPPED !!!
+ 8,999 1 12-31-29
S/0: 9354-021
QTY CHG PREV QTY  PREV DATE
!11 SHIPPED !!!
+ 10,000 0 12-30-99
S/0: 9398-042

QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
'l SHIPPED !!!
+ 6,000 0 12-30-99



